STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 21, 2018

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18401-elf
17-18501-mdc

17-18585-¢lf
18-10057-mdc
18-10071-amc

9:30 A.M.

Charles Langan (Debtor)

Brian James Hofmann (Debtor)
Nicole Marie Hofmann (Debtor)
David C. Marker (Debtor)
Antonio Thomas (Debtor)
Shirley A Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18218-¢lf
17-18397-elf
17-18488-mdc
17-18536-mdc
17-18649-elf

10:00 A.M.

Faith D. Romero (Debtor)
Virginia A Weber (Debtor)
Cassandra A Richardson (Debtor)
Laura Felicidad Martinez (Debtor)
Miranda L. Massey (Debtor)

Sean Massey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18511-elf
17-18525-amc
17-18547-amc
17-18561-elf
17-18583-elf

10:30 A.M.

Ebony T Johnson (Debtor)
David J Stillman (Debtor)
Leandro Montalto (Debtor)
Karen E. Alexander (Debtor)
Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18165-amc
17-18175-elf
17-18290-amc
17-18419-elf
17-18436-amc

Richard Hwang (Debtor)
Zanetta M Ford (Debtor)
Moshe Swiss (Debtor)

Troy A Norwood (Debtor)
Richard A. DeFalco (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Alfred Abel

Brad J. Sadek
Brandon J. Perloff
Alfonso G. Madrid

Daniel P. Mudrick
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Christian A. Dicicco
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Douglas R. Lally
John P. Attiani
Zachary Perlick
Jeanne Marie Cella
Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/14/2017
12/19/2017

12/27/2017
01/04/2018
01/05/2018

12/06/2017
12/14/2017
12/19/2017
12/21/2017
12/29/2017

12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/27/2017

12/04/2017
12/05/2017
12/08/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 21, 2018

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18207-amc

17-18425-elf
17-18621-elf
17-18685-amc
18-10041-amc

11:30 A.M.

Ray B. Hughes (Debtor)

Tina Hughes (Debtor)

Kellie Marie Beamer (Debtor)
Kristal Johnson (Debtor)
Joanne R. Felder (Debtor)
Paula C. Tsikelas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18058-elf
17-18634-mdc
17-18635-amc
17-18689-mdc
18-10074-elf

12:00 P.M.

Tonya Y. James (Debtor)
Edward J. Bergen (Debtor)
Thomas J. Koury (Debtor)
Beatrice L. Long (Debtor)
Dawn Hopson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18224-elf
17-18386-mdc
17-18396-elf

17-18429-elf
17-18572-elf

12:30 P.M.

Renee Joy Fox (Debtor)
Christopher Neil Strader (Debtor)
Janet L. Lindblad (Debtor)
Raymond G. Lindblad (Debtor)
Linda A. Roth (Debtor)

Jennine Soltys (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18296-elf

17-18444-mdc
17-18492-amc
17-18568-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Margaret R Glah (Debtor)
William J Glah (Debtor)
Victoria L. Villeda (Debtor)
Charles D Rhodes (Debtor)
Theresa Mangini (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18135-amc
17-18303-elf
17-18506-mdc
17-18550-elf
18-10010-mdc

John William Beaudry (Debtor)
Heidi Smith (Debtor)

Artemio Ortiz (Debtor)

Tina Marie Miller (Debtor)
Darin L Williams (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Geri H. Gallagher

Melissa Boyd Freeman
Erik B. Jensen

John L. Mcclain
Demetrius J. Parrish

Joseph F. Claffy
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain

Michael P. Kutzer
Michele Perez Capilato
Paul H. Young

Michael D. Hess
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Richard N. Lipow

Paul H. Young
Scott F. Waterman
Rex J. Roldan

William B. Sanderson
Tova Weiss

Zachary Perlick
Timothy Wilfong
Teresa Brady

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/05/2017

12/14/2017
12/28/2017
12/30/2017
01/03/2018

12/01/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/30/2017
01/06/2018

12/06/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017

12/15/2017
12/26/2017

12/08/2017

12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/22/2017

12/04/2017
12/08/2017
12/19/2017
12/21/2017
01/02/2018



