

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

0.00	A.M.
7.00	A.IVI.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.					
17-18401-elf	Charles Langan (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/14/2017	
17-18501-mdc	Brian James Hofmann (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred Abel	Date Filed	12/19/2017	
	Nicole Marie Hofmann (Debtor)				
17-18585-elf	David C. Marker (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/27/2017	
18-10057-mdc	Antonio Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	01/04/2018	
18-10071-amc	Shirley A Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	01/05/2018	
9:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.				
17-18218-elf	Faith D. Romero (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	12/06/2017	
17-18397-elf	Virginia A Weber (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/14/2017	
17-18488-mdc	Cassandra A Richardson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/19/2017	
17-18536-mdc	Laura Felicidad Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	12/21/2017	
17-18649-elf	Miranda L. Massey (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	12/29/2017	
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2			
	Sean Massey (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2			
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2			
		1			
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.	•			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Ebony T Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/19/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI	, I	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed	12/19/2017 12/20/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor)	- ·			
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/20/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M.	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor) Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M.	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor) Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017 12/27/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-18165-amc	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor) Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Richard Hwang (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017 12/27/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-18165-amc 17-18175-elf	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor) Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Richard Hwang (Debtor) Zanetta M Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017 12/27/2017 12/04/2017 12/05/2017	
TRUSTEE: WI 17-18511-elf 17-18525-amc 17-18547-amc 17-18561-elf 17-18583-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-18165-amc 17-18175-elf 17-18290-amc	Ebony T Johnson (Debtor) David J Stillman (Debtor) Leandro Montalto (Debtor) Karen E. Alexander (Debtor) Salvador Juan Martin (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Richard Hwang (Debtor) Zanetta M Ford (Debtor) Moshe Swiss (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/20/2017 12/21/2017 12/22/2017 12/27/2017 12/04/2017 12/05/2017 12/08/2017	



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18207-amc	Ray B. Hughes (Debtor) Tina Hughes (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	12/05/2017
17-18425-elf	Kellie Marie Beamer (Debtor)	Represented By: Melissa Boyd Freeman	Date Filed	12/14/2017
17-18621-elf	Kristal Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	12/28/2017
17-18685-amc	Joanne R. Felder (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	12/30/2017
18-10041-amc	Paula C. Tsikelas (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	01/03/2018
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18058-elf	Tonya Y. James (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	12/01/2017
17-18634-mdc	Edward J. Bergen (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	12/29/2017
17-18635-amc	Thomas J. Koury (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	12/29/2017
17-18689-mdc	Beatrice L. Long (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	12/30/2017
18-10074-elf	Dawn Hopson (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	01/06/2018
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18224-elf	Renee Joy Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	12/06/2017
17-18386-mdc	Christopher Neil Strader (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	12/13/2017
17-18396-elf	Janet L. Lindblad (Debtor) Raymond G. Lindblad (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/14/2017
17-18429-elf	Linda A. Roth (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	12/15/2017
17-18572-elf	Jennine Soltys (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	12/26/2017
12:30 P.M.				
	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18296-elf	Margaret R Glah (Debtor) William J Glah (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	12/08/2017
17-18444-mdc	Victoria L. Villeda (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/15/2017
17-18492-amc	Charles D Rhodes (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	12/19/2017
17-18568-mdc	Theresa Mangini (Debtor)	Represented By: Rex J. Roldan	Date Filed	12/22/2017
1:00 P.M.				
	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18135-amc	John William Beaudry (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	12/04/2017
17-18303-elf	Heidi Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	12/08/2017
17-18506-mdc	Artemio Ortiz (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/19/2017
17-18550-elf	Tina Marie Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	12/21/2017
18-10010-mdc	Darin L Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	01/02/2018